2026 Proposed SMSC Rates

Camp

Cub Day Camp
Scout
Adult
Scout - Second Scout

Cub Family Camp
Scout
Adult (after 1st Included)
Scout - Second Scout

Cub Resident Camp
Scout
Adult
Scout - Second Scout

Scouts BSA Resident Camp
Scout
Adult
Scout - Second Scout
Scout - Second Week

wn

v n

v n nn

Special (2025 Rate)
Before 12/31/2025

54.00
10.00
48.00

34.00
10.00
31.00

366.00
86.00
330.00

424.00
110.00
382.00
212.00

W

v n

v n unn

Early Rate
Before 5/1/2026

57.00
10.00
50.00

36.00
10.00
33.00

384.00
100.00
346.00

446.00
120.00
402.00
223.00

wn

v n

v n nn

Regular Rate
Before 6/1/2026

70.00
10.00
63.00

36.00
10.00
33.00

424.00
100.00
384.00

492.00
120.00
442.00
246.00

W

v n

v n unn

Late Rate
After 6/1/2026

75.00
10.00
67.00

51.00
10.00
46.00

463.00
100.00
417.00

552.00
120.00
498.00
276.00

Notes

5% Increase from 2025
Held 2025
Less 10%

5% Increase from 2025
Held 2025
Less 10%

5% Increase from 2025
15% Increase from 2025
Less 10%

5% Increase from 2025
10% Increase from 2025
Less 10%

Less 50%



