2026 Proposed SMSC Rates

Camp	Special (2025 Rate) Before 12/31/2025	Early Rate Before 5/1/2026		Regular Rate Before 6/1/2026		Late Rate After 6/1/2026	Notes
Cub Day Camp							
Scout	\$ 54.00	\$ 57.00	\$	70.00	\$	75.00	5% Increase from 2025
Adult	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$	10.00	\$	10.00	Held 2025
Scout - Second Scout	\$ 48.00	\$ 50.00	\$	63.00	\$	67.00	Less 10%
Cub Family Camp							
Scout	\$ 34.00	\$ 36.00	\$	36.00	\$	51.00	5% Increase from 2025
Adult (after 1st Included)	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$	10.00	\$	10.00	Held 2025
Scout - Second Scout	\$ 31.00	\$ 33.00	\$	33.00	\$	46.00	Less 10%
Cub Resident Camp							
Scout	\$ 366.00	\$ 384.00	\$	424.00	\$	463.00	5% Increase from 2025
Adult	\$ 86.00	\$ 100.00	\$	100.00	\$	100.00	15% Increase from 2025
Scout - Second Scout	\$ 330.00	\$ 346.00	\$	384.00	\$	417.00	Less 10%
Scouts BSA Resident Camp							
Scout	\$ 424.00	\$ 446.00	\$	492.00	\$	552.00	5% Increase from 2025
Adult	\$ 110.00	\$ 120.00	\$	120.00	\$	120.00	10% Increase from 2025
Scout - Second Scout	\$ 382.00	\$ 402.00	\$	442.00	\$	498.00	Less 10%
Scout - Second Week	\$ 212.00	\$ 223.00	\$	246.00	\$	276.00	Less 50%
	-		•		•		